





Parts Breakdown

406

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	858256-7	NAME PLATE, 406	1
2	150719-2	COWLING COMPL., 406	1
3	423277-4	BLOCK FILTER, 406	1
4	158350-8	SEPARATOR CPL., 406	1
4	416372-7	SEPARATOR, 406	1
6	416374-3	SWITCH BASE, 406	1
7	651565-1	SWITCH, 406	1
8	416026-6	DUST COVER CAP, 406	1
9	421552-2	DUST COVER, 406	1
10	687063-9	STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K	1
11	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	2
12	664409-6	POWER SUPPLY CORD, 406	1
13	682504-0	CORD GUARD 10-85, 4200H	1
14	423279-0	SEAL RING 70, 406	1
15	416371-9	MOTOR COVER, 406	1
16	241512-6	FAN 62, 406	1
16	241512-6	FAN 62, 406	1
17	266098-9	T. SCREW BIND CT 5X60, 406	2
18	266026-4	TAPPING SCREW 4X12,5477NB	4
19	344342-5	PLATE, 406	2
20	191936-5	CARBON BRUSHSET	1
20	195056-7	N/A	1
21	316796-6	END BELL, 406	1
22	267715-4	WAVE WASHER 20, 9403	1
23	211092-6	B. BEARING 629DDW, BO4530	1
24	516696-2	ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V, 406	1
25	687010-0	BAND, 9005B	1
26	526031-6	FIELD 115V, 406	1
27	211087-9	B. BEARING 6200DDW, JR3000V	1
28	421543-3	CUSHION RING 118, 406	1
28	424006-8	RUBBER RING 124, 406	1
29	316797-4	BASE, 406	1
30	316795-8	FLANGE, 406	1
31	423280-5	BAND DAMPER, 406	1
32	241906-5	FAN 125, 406	1
33	316798-2	SPACER, 406	1
34	344345-9	RETURN BASE, 406	1
35	241906-5	FAN 125, 406	1
36	316799-0	FLAT WASHER 10, 406	1
37	931403-6	HEX NUT M8, 406	1
38	344343-3	FAN COVER, 406	1
38	345671-9	FAN COVER, 406	1
39	421544-1	SUPPORT RING, 406	1
39	421947-9	SUPPORT RING, 406	1
40	423278-2	GUARD, 406	1
41	410221-0	FLOAT, 406	1
42	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	3
43	415931-4	FLOAT CAGE, 406	1
44	415936-4	FRAME, 406	1
45	415940-3	TANK COVER, 406	1
45	419526-5	TANK COVER, 406	1
46	421545-9	RUBBER RING 352, 406	1
47	166042-5	CLOTH FILTER, 406	1
47	166042-5	CLOTH FILTER, 406	1
48	266050-7	P.T. SCREW 4X30, 4304	6
49	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	3
50	415934-8	HOLDER, 406	1
51	213655-4	O RING 56, HR3851	1
52	415933-0	INLET, 406	1
53	415935-6	PIPE HOLDER, 406	1
54	265999-8	TAPPING SCREW M4X25, HM1800	2
55	911108-4	P.H. SCREW M4X8, LS1013	4
56	281214-2	HOOK, 406	2
56	281215-0	HOOK, 406	2



Parts Breakdown

406

57	165170-3	TANK, 406	1
57	183310-1	TANK SET,406	1
57	188298-0	TANK SET, 406	1
58	819090-0	MAKITA LABEL, 406	1
58	819276-6	MAKITA LABEL, 406	2
59	421542-5	RUBBER RING 370, 406	1
60	415939-8	CASTER BASE, 406	1
61	168289-7	CASTER 75, 406	1
62	168288-9	CASTER 50, 406	2
62	168310-2	N/A	2
63	649150-2	EARTH LINE 120, 406	1
64	911103-4	P.H. SCREW M4X6, 9217SPC	1
1,001	410306-2	CORNOR NOZZLE, 406	1
1,002	192564-9	HOSE COMPL. 36-2.5, 406-T1	1
1,002	193326-8	HOSE COMPLETE, 406	1
1,002	193326-8	HOSE COMPLETE, 406	1
1,002	193326-8	HOSE COMPLETE, 406	1
1,003	122512-4	NOZZLE ASS'Y, 406	1
1,004	192562-3	BENDING PIPE, 406	1
1,005	911133-5	P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B	1
1,006	192563-1	STRAIGHT PIPE, 406	1
1,007	415946-1	STOPPER, 406	1